LAMPSHADES
Beautiful hand crafted shades can bring table and floor lamps, as well as wall and ceiling fittings
alive with vibrant colours or classic pleats.
We are delighted to offer a comprehensive collection of hundreds of shape and size
options, in almost 240 beautifully coloured, stocked fabrics. Combined with over 50 years of
metalwork skills from the Elstead factory, we are dedicated to developing a bigger and better
bespoke shade service over the coming years.
See our new hospitality shade section on page 35.

shade with a special trim. We have four Russia trims
available. Alternatively, you can specify or supply your
own custom taped edge trim or ribbon.
See page 31 for more information.
CONSIDER A DIFFUSER
If you prefer not be able to see the light bulb
inside an open pendant, then consider a diffuser.
For options see page 30.
6 ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM
LAMINATED SHALLOW EMPIRE
BASE
SLOPE
TOP
Code    Size BASE TOP SLOPE
DL-LSE8    8" 20 cm 15 cm 13 cm
DL-LSE10    10" 25 cm 19 cm 16 cm
DL-LSE12    12" 30 cm 21 cm 18 cm
DL-LSE14    14" 35 cm 23 cm 21 cm
DL-LSE16    16" 41 cm 25 cm 23 cm
DL-LSE18    18" 46 cm 28 cm 26 cm
DL-LSE20    20" 51 cm 32 cm 29 cm
DL-LSE22    22" 56 cm 34 cm 32 cm
LAMINATED DRUMLAMINATED SHALLOW DRUM
BASE
HEIGHT
TOP
Code   Size BASE TOP HEIGHT
DL-LD8   8" 20 cm 20 cm 16 cm
DL-LD10   10" 25 cm 25 cm 18 cm
DL-LD12   12" 30 cm 30 cm 20 cm
DL-LD14   14" 35 cm 35 cm 23 cm
DL-LD16   16" 41 cm 41 cm 25 cm
DL-LD18   18" 46 cm 46 cm 27 cm
DL-LD20   20" 51 cm 51 cm 30 cm
DL-LD22   22" 56 cm 56 cm 32 cm
DL-LD24   24" 61cm 61cm 36cm
Code    Size BASE TOP HEIGHT
DL-LSD8    8" 20cm 20cm 13cm
DL-LSD10    10" 25 cm 25 cm 16.5 cm
DL-LSD12    12" 30 cm 30 cm 17 cm
DL-LSD14    14" 35 cm 35 cm 19 cm
DL-LSD16    16" 41 cm 41 cm 20 cm
DL-LSD18    18" 46 cm 46cm 21 cm
DL-LSD20    20" 51 cm 51 cm 22.5 cm
DL-LSD22    22" 56 cm 56 cm 24 cm
BASE
HEIGHT
TOP
LAMINATED TALL EMPIRE
BASE
SLOPE
TOP
Code    Size BASE TOP SLOPE
DL-LTE8    8" 20 cm 12 cm 16 cm
DL-LTE10    10" 25 cm 13 cm 19 cm
DL-LTE12    12" 30 cm 16 cm 22 cm
DL-LTE14    14" 35 cm 18 cm 23 cm
DL-LTE16    16" 41 cm 20 cm 26 cm
DL-LTE18    18" 46 cm 23 cm 28 cm
DL-LTE20    20" 51 cm 26 cm 31 cm
DL-LTE22    22" 56 cm 28 cm 36 cm
LAMINATED SHADES - SHAPES AND SIZES
7ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM
LAMINATED TAPERED SQUARE
LAMINATED RECTANGLE LAMINATED SQUARE
BASE
WIDTH WIDTH
SLOPE
HEIGHT
HEIGHT
TOP
DEPTH DEPTH
Code    Size WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
DL-LSQ8    8" 20 cm 20 cm 17 cm
DL-LSQ10    10" 25 cm 25 cm 20 cm
DL-LSQ12    12" 30 cm 30 cm 25 cm
DL-LSQ14    14" 35 cm 35 cm 30 cm
DL-LSQ16    16" 41 cm 41 cm 30 cm
DL-LSQ18    18" 46 cm 46 cm 30 cm
Code     Size BASE TOP SLOPE
DL-LTSQ10     10" 25 cm 12 cm 23 cm
DL-LTSQ12     12" 30 cm 15 cm 28 cm
DL-LTSQ14     14" 35 cm 18 cm 30 cm
DL-LTSQ16     16" 41 cm 20 cm 36 cm
DL-LTSQ18     18" 46 cm 25 cm 40 cm
LAMINATED TALL DRUM
LAMINATED OVAL
BASE
HEIGHT
TOP
WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
Code Size WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
DL-LOVAL10 10" 25 cm 16 cm 18 cm
DL-LOVAL12 12" 30 cm 20 cm 20 cm
DL-LOVAL14 14" 35 cm 23 cm 24 cm
DL-LOVAL16 16" 41 cm 27 cm 25 cm
DL-LOVAL18 18" 46 cm 29 cm 28 cm
Code Size BASE TOP HEIGHT
DL-LTALLD8 8" 20 cm 20 cm 30 cm
DL-LTALLD10 10" 25 cm 25 cm 35 cm
DL-LTALLD12 12" 30 cm 30 cm 40 cm
DL-LTALLD14 14" 35 cm 35 cm 45 cm
DL-LTALLD16 16" 41 cm 41 cm 50 cm
DL-LTALLD18 18" 46 cm 46 cm 55 cm
DL-LTALLD20 20" 51 cm 51 cm 60 cm
DL-LTALLD22 22" 56cm 56cm 65cm
Code Size WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
DL-LREC8 8" 20 cm 12 cm 14 cm
DL-LREC10 10" 25 cm 15 cm 18 cm
DL-LREC12 12" 30 cm 18 cm 20 cm
DL-LREC14 14" 35 cm 20 cm 23 cm
DL-LREC16 16" 41 cm 24 cm 25 cm
DL-LREC18 18" 46 cm 28 cm 28 cm
LAMINATED TAPERED DRUM
BASE
SLOPE
TOP
Code    Size BASE TOP SLOPE
DL-LTD10    10" 25 cm 20 cm 18 cm
DL-LTD12    12" 30 cm 25 cm 21 cm
DL-LTD14    14" 35 cm 30 cm 23 cm
DL-LTD16    16" 41 cm 35 cm 26 cm
DL-LTD18    18" 46 cm 40 cm 30 cm
DL-LTD20    20" 51 cm 46 cm 32 cm
DL-LTD22    22" 56cm 51cm 35cm
8 ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM
Code Size
SHADE-CARRIER-4 4"
SHADE-CARRIER-5 5"

This diffuser can be made in matching or contrasting material.
The fabrics available are silk, faux-silk and polycotton.
See our price list for a full list of options and codes.
White
DL-WHT-LINING
Clear
DL-CLEAR-LINING
Silver
DL-SILV-LINING
Gold
DL-GOLD-LINING
Champagne
DL-CHAMP-LINING
Code Size
DL-DIF1OPAL8 8" (20cm)
DL-DIF1OPAL10 10" (25cm)
DL-DIF1OPAL12 12" (30cm)
DL-DIF1OPAL14 14" (35cm)
DL-DIF1OPAL16 16" (41cm)
DL-DIF1OPAL18 18" (46cm)
DL-DIF1OPAL20 20" (51cm)
DL-DIF1OPAL22 22" (56cm)
31ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM
MORE CUSTOM SHADE OPTIONS
Send your custom made
shade enquiries to

PENCIL PLEAT
Shown in Oyster (-OY)
Also available in Ivory (-IV)
SOFT TALL EMPIRE - BOX PLEAT
SOFT TALL EMPIRE - PENCIL PLEAT
BASE
BASE
SLOPE
SLOPE
TOP
TOP
Code Size Shade carrier
supplied
BASE TOP SLOPE
DL-STE8-BP 8" Fixed 20 cm 13 cm 16 cm
DL-STE10-BP 10" Fixed 25 cm 15 cm 19 cm
DL-STE12-BP 12" 5" 30 cm 17 cm 21 cm
DL-STE14-BP 14" 6" 35 cm 20 cm 25 cm
DL-STE16-BP 16" 7" 41 cm 23 cm 28 cm
DL-STE18-BP 18" 8" 46 cm 25 cm 31 cm
DL-STE20-BP 20" 9" 51 cm 28 cm 36 cm
DL-STE22-BP 22" 10" 56 cm 31 cm 38 cm
For an Ivory shade add a suffix of -IV to the code e.g. DL-STE8-BP-IV
For Oyster add -OY
Code Size Shade carrier
supplied
BASE TOP SLOPE
DL-STE8-PP 8" Fixed 20 cm 13 cm 16 cm
DL-STE10-PP 10" Fixed 25 cm 15 cm 19 cm
DL-STE12-PP 12" 5" 30 cm 17 cm 21 cm
DL-STE14-PP 14" 6" 35 cm 20 cm 25 cm
DL-STE16-PP 16" 7" 41 cm 23 cm 28 cm
DL-STE18-PP 18" 8" 46 cm 25 cm 31 cm
DL-STE20-PP 20" 9" 51 cm 28 cm 36 cm
DL-STE22-PP 22" 10" 56 cm 31 cm 38 cm
For an Ivory shade add a suffix of -IV to the code e.g. DL-STE8-PP-IV
For Oyster add -OY
SOFT LINED SHADES - HANDMADE OVERSEAS
34 ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM

Printed cotton fabrics may be selected or
supplied but our shade department will
test the fabric suitability upon request
before confirming the order.
DIFFUSERS
All Pearce pendants come with a gloss finish opal
acrylic diffuser for the bottom of shade, where the
finial is attached.
Additional diffusers can be purchased for the top of
the shade if required.
PENDANTS - STEP 4 :
PENDANTS - STEP 5 :
Choose your fabric
Choose your accessories
Code Description
DL-PD-14 Diffuser for 14 inch diameter pendants
DL-PD-18 Diffuser for 18 inch diameter pendants
DL-PD-22 Diffuser for 22 inch diameter pendants
DL-PD-26 Diffuser for 26 inch diameter pendants
DL-PD-30 Diffuser for 30 inch diameter pendants
DL-PD-34 Diffuser for 34 inch diameter pendants
44 ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM44 ELSTEADLIGHTING.COM
CEILING FLUSH - STEP 1 :
FLETCHER
A cylindrical shade for fixing flush to